
Pos 

 

H 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

OC2 
1 
2 

 

OC3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

OC4 
1 
2 

 

SGC2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

SGC3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

SGC4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

17 
20 
65 
35 
61 

49 
18 

47 
5 

13 
2 

14 
21 
11 

36 
44 

26 
38 
67 
19 
25 

4 

15 
33 
48 

3 
60 
68 
29 

6 
32 
24 

7 
43 
16 
64 

100 
8 

34 
62 

1 
51 
27 
50 

Name 

Edvinas Maslauskas 
Vėjūnas Toleikis 
Rimantas Juršys 
Agnius Šivickas 
Egidijus Iminavičius 

Edvins Vansovics 
Ernestas Pauliučenko 

Jordanas Kubilius 
Vaidas Miščikas 
Grantas Mackevičius 
Lukas Samulionis 
Arnoldas Pukys 
Rokas Vitkauskas 
Darius Kutavičius 

Simonas Balčiūnas 
Emilis Bakanauskas 

Orestas Burgaila 
Darius Vrubliauskas 
Nerimantas Einingis 
Kristijonas Grigoras 
Algirdas Anužis 
Nerijus Dabužinskas 

Gintaras Čepulis 
Paulius Noreika 
Jonas Leleiva 
Eigintas Aleksandravičius 
Emilis Kmieliauskas 
Karolis Miežis 
Edgaras Plačenis 
Alanas Azikejev 
Tomaš Adamovič 
Ramūnas Žilionis 
Benas Čyvas 
Matas Mickevičius 
Paulius Šernas 
Denas Sudeikis 
Marius Luckus 
Ernestas Smaidžiūnas 
Haroldas Dalangauskas 
Šarūnas Bujokas 

Karolis Vainalavičius 
Mantas Vrubliauskas 
Jevgenij Rudak 
Jurgita Žilė 

Nat/State Class 

H 
H 
H 
H 
H 

OC2 
OC2 

OC3 
OC3 
OC3 
OC3 
OC3 
OC3 
OC3 

OC4 
OC4 

SGC2 
SGC2 
SGC2 
SGC2 
SGC2 
SGC2 

SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 
SGC3 

SGC4 
SGC4 
SGC4 
SGC4 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.605 
1:30.722 
1:32.489 
1:34.796 
1:46.694 

1:26.063 
1:33.307 

1:21.074 
1:21.291 
1:21.686 
1:22.655 
1:23.731 
1:26.941 
1:30.325 

1:19.637 
1:23.469 

1:25.798 
1:26.404 
1:29.117 
1:33.890 
1:33.986 
1:35.903 

1:23.869 
1:25.107 
1:25.214 
1:25.767 
1:25.864 
1:25.884 
1:26.784 
1:27.375 
1:27.941 
1:27.965 
1:28.541 
1:28.768 
1:29.402 
1:30.768 
1:31.289 
1:31.970 
1:37.080 
1:44.069 

1:22.347 
1:27.308 
1:30.239 
1:38.356 

Diff 

6.968 
11.085 
12.852 
15.159 
27.057 

6.426 
13.670 

1.437 
1.654 
2.049 
3.018 
4.094 
7.304 

10.688 

3.832 

6.161 
6.767 
9.480 

14.253 
14.349 
16.266 

4.232 
5.470 
5.577 
6.130 
6.227 
6.247 
7.147 
7.738 
8.304 
8.328 
8.904 
9.131 
9.765 

11.131 
11.652 
12.333 
17.443 
24.432 

2.710 
7.671 

10.602 
18.719 

Gap 

0.201 
0.397 
0.519 
0.810 
2.625 

0.179 
0.818 

1.437 
0.217 
0.395 
0.308 
0.262 
0.157 
0.086 

0.814 

0.031 
0.341 
0.349 
0.583 
0.096 
1.107 

0.138 
1.238 
0.107 
0.553 
0.066 
0.020 
0.179 
0.067 
0.566 
0.024 
0.576 
0.227 
0.285 
0.046 
0.521 
0.681 
1.177 
5.713 

0.661 
0.367 
0.837 
1.276 

Make 

Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
Nissan 200sx 
Audi Coupe 
Volkswagen Golf 

Honda Civ ic 
Scion FR-S 

BMW 323ti 
BMW E36 compact 
BMW E36 
BMW 325 
BMW 330 
BMW E81 
BMW E46 

BMW E36 332Ti 
Audi s5 

Honda Civ ic 
Renault Clio 
BMW 318is 
Lexus IS200 
MG ZR 
Ford Fiesta 

BMW E46 
BMW Z3 
BMW 323i 
BMW e46 
BMW 128i 
BMW 325ti 
BMW e46 325 
BMW 323i 
BMW E46 compact 
Toyota GR Yaris 
BMW E46 
BMW E90 325 
BMW 325ti 
Audi A3 
Volkswagen Golf 
BMW 323ti 
Mini Cooper 
BMW E36 

Porsche 911 
Volkswagen Golf 
M itsub ish i Lancer Evo lu tion  X 
Audi TT 

 

Printed: 2024-08-10 16:54:32 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

RingChallenge 2024 Ep. 2 

TimeAttack 

TimeAttack - Stock / Semi pro - Overall 

Nemunring, LT 3,350 km 


